
Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29894 Registered to Opolski Okregowy Zwiazek Plywacki 2014-05-04 19:15 - Page 1

Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu 2013-2014
Opole, 3- - 4-5-2014

Event 3 Women, 50m Breaststroke 14 years and older
2014-05-03 - 9:35 Results
Top Times "Poland" 31.61 ŚCIESZKO, Ewa 00705 Belgrade (SRB) 2009-07-10
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

14 years and older

1. SZTANDERA, Dominika 97 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 32.77 752
2. MICHALCZYK, Urszula SO 97 UKP Unia Oswiecim 34.57 640
3. PROCHOWNIK, Olimpia SO 99 UKP Unia Oswiecim 35.23 605
4. SMAGA, Anna 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 35.34 599
5. DURCZYNSKA, Katarzyna 99 KS Gornik Radlin 35.67 583
6. NIEDZWIEDZKA, Malgorzata SR 97 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 35.70 581
7. SPOLJAR, Sylwia 98 AZS AWF Katowice 35.71 581
8. STASINOWSKA, Katarzyna 94 AZS UL Pl Lodz 35.83 575
9. CHMIELEWSKA, Aneta 00 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 35.88 572

10. DUDEK, Marlena 94 AZS AWF Katowice 36.03 565
11. BARTYZEL, Aleksandra 98 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 36.19 558

GREGLAK, Marta 97 MKS ZRYW Opole 36.19 558
13. UGODZINSKA, Aleksandra 99 Klub Plywacki Ciechanow 36.55 541
14. PODMAJSTRZY, Joanna 93 Delfin Lodz 36.71 534

NOWAK, Marta SO 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 36.71 534
16. KOWALSKA, Dominika 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 37.19 514
17. KNAPIK, Weronika SR 99 KS Piatka Chorzow 37.21 513
18. ADAMCZYK, Agata 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 37.68 494
19. HARAF, Iga SWR 95 WKS Slask Wroclaw 37.77 491
20. WISNIEWSKA, Kamila SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 38.06 480
21. KOSCIANEK, Natalia 00 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 38.23 473
22. SASIELA, Sylwia 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 38.25 472
23. MYCEK, Agnieszka 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 38.60 460
24. WARMINSKA, Daria SR 98 RMKS Rybnik 39.59 426
25. KOWALSKA, Eliza 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 39.69 423
26. STYPINSKI, Ewa 00 KS Piatka Chorzow 42.19 352

19 - 23 years

1. STASINOWSKA, Katarzyna 94 AZS UL Pl Lodz 35.83 575
2. DUDEK, Marlena 94 AZS AWF Katowice 36.03 565
3. PODMAJSTRZY, Joanna 93 Delfin Lodz 36.71 534
4. HARAF, Iga SWR 95 WKS Slask Wroclaw 37.77 491

17 - 18 years

1. SZTANDERA, Dominika 97 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 32.77 752
2. MICHALCZYK, Urszula SO 97 UKP Unia Oswiecim 34.57 640
3. NIEDZWIEDZKA, Malgorzata SR 97 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 35.70 581
4. GREGLAK, Marta 97 MKS ZRYW Opole 36.19 558
5. WISNIEWSKA, Kamila SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 38.06 480

16 years

1. SMAGA, Anna 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 35.34 599
2. SPOLJAR, Sylwia 98 AZS AWF Katowice 35.71 581
3. BARTYZEL, Aleksandra 98 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 36.19 558
4. WARMINSKA, Daria SR 98 RMKS Rybnik 39.59 426
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu 2013-2014
Opole, 3- - 4-5-2014

Event 3, Women, 50m Breaststroke

15 years

1. PROCHOWNIK, Olimpia SO 99 UKP Unia Oswiecim 35.23 605
2. DURCZYNSKA, Katarzyna 99 KS Gornik Radlin 35.67 583
3. UGODZINSKA, Aleksandra 99 Klub Plywacki Ciechanow 36.55 541
4. NOWAK, Marta SO 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 36.71 534
5. KNAPIK, Weronika SR 99 KS Piatka Chorzow 37.21 513
6. ADAMCZYK, Agata 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 37.68 494

14 years

1. CHMIELEWSKA, Aneta 00 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 35.88 572
2. KOWALSKA, Dominika 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 37.19 514
3. KOSCIANEK, Natalia 00 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 38.23 473
4. SASIELA, Sylwia 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 38.25 472
5. MYCEK, Agnieszka 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 38.60 460
6. KOWALSKA, Eliza 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 39.69 423
7. STYPINSKI, Ewa 00 KS Piatka Chorzow 42.19 352


